
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

181 

186 

180 

142 

118 

103 

Name 

Geir Genor MUTTIK 

Indrek SIIMENSON 
Kaspar PIKKPÕLD 
Georg Steve SUPPER 
Jürgen LAANSOO 
Armin RAAG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:42.924 
3:46.952 
3:47.697 
3:52.298 
4:13.431 

5.701 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV IV etapp 2023 
Crosskart 125 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 


